
Guthrie Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:14 41

2 Guthrie High School 00:22:24 58

3 Southeast High School 00:22:16 60

4 Stillwater High School 00:22:32 63

5 Classen SAS High School 00:24:11 124

6 Bishop Kelley High School 00:27:28 170

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:22:14 7 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8086 Ellie Taylor 00:21:46.61 6
 2 7 8072 Cade Copeland 00:22:13.82 7
 3 8 8081 Katherine Peters 00:22:15.88 8
 4 9 8073 Lauren Crandall 00:22:21.90 9
 5 11 8070 Anna Brookman 00:22:33.56 11
 6 14 8074 Samantha Dorrel 00:22:50.22 (14)
 7 21 8088 Ireland Welsh 00:23:28.84 (21)

2 Guthrie High School 00:22:24 5 58
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8096 Taylor Schroder 00:20:20.52 1
 2 10 8094 Laina Richardson 00:22:28.31 10
 3 13 8089 Jaydin Alexander 00:22:47.08 13
 4 16 8090 Kylee Canary 00:23:06.70 16
 5 18 8093 Addison Poupard 00:23:17.94 18

3 Southeast High School 00:22:16 5 60
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8139 Jailyn Ramirez 00:20:31.35 2
 2 4 8129 Michelle Alvarado-Esparza 00:21:01.31 4
 3 15 8138 Aliiah Ramirez 00:23:04.21 15
 4 17 8133 Brittany Maldonado-Angelino 00:23:07.82 17
 5 22 8130 Kasandra Favila 00:23:35.72 22

4 Stillwater High School 00:22:32 7 63
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8177 Sophia Martin 00:20:54.44 3
 2 5 8172 Abigail Burt 00:21:35.39 5
 3 12 8180 Isabelle Udoka 00:22:41.82 12
 4 19 8178 Sky Smalley 00:23:21.83 19
 5 24 8176 Madison James 00:24:07.74 24
 6 26 8168 Amalia Alderman 00:24:17.48 (26)
 7 28 8179 Jacey Streeter 00:24:53.99 (28)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:24:11 14 124
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 8023 Avery Fisher 00:23:26.22 20
 2 23 8036 Maggie Tran 00:23:46.22 23
 3 25 8034 Madeline Rogers 00:24:16.73 25
 4 27 8029 Helana Nechtow 00:24:29.99 27
 5 29 8026 Merci Inman 00:24:56.99 29
 6 30 8033 Avery Roberson 00:25:33.86 (30)
 7 31 8020 Sydney Craghead 00:25:56.11 (31)

6 Bishop Kelley High School 00:27:28 11 170
 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 8011 Kira Smith 00:26:07.85 32
 2 35 8014 Karsyn Weeks 00:27:45.20 33
 3 36 8001 Mary Jane Adams 00:27:45.96 34
 4 37 8002 Hannah Godwin 00:27:47.30 35
 5 38 8005 Harper Lewis 00:27:57.58 36
 6 39 8006 Claire Nelson 00:28:31.15 (37)
 7 40 8008 Olivia Rambo 00:28:32.04 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8096 Taylor Schroder JR 00:20:20.52 Guthrie High School

2 2 8139 Jailyn Ramirez JR 00:20:31.35 Southeast High School

3 3 8177 Sophia Martin FR 00:20:54.44 Stillwater High School

4 4 8129 Michelle Alvarado-Esparza SO 00:21:01.31 Southeast High School

5 5 8172 Abigail Burt JR 00:21:35.39 Stillwater High School



6 6 8086 Ellie Taylor SO 00:21:46.61 Edmond Memorial High School

7 7 8072 Cade Copeland JR 00:22:13.82 Edmond Memorial High School

8 8 8081 Katherine Peters FR 00:22:15.88 Edmond Memorial High School

9 9 8073 Lauren Crandall SR 00:22:21.90 Edmond Memorial High School

10 10 8094 Laina Richardson SO 00:22:28.31 Guthrie High School

11 11 8070 Anna Brookman SO 00:22:33.56 Edmond Memorial High School

12 12 8180 Isabelle Udoka JR 00:22:41.82 Stillwater High School

13 13 8089 Jaydin Alexander SO 00:22:47.08 Guthrie High School

14 (14) 8074 Samantha Dorrel FR 00:22:50.22 Edmond Memorial High School

15 15 8138 Aliiah Ramirez SO 00:23:04.21 Southeast High School

16 16 8090 Kylee Canary FR 00:23:06.70 Guthrie High School

17 17 8133 Brittany Maldonado-Angelino JR 00:23:07.82 Southeast High School

18 18 8093 Addison Poupard JR 00:23:17.94 Guthrie High School

19 19 8178 Sky Smalley FR 00:23:21.83 Stillwater High School

20 20 8023 Avery Fisher JR 00:23:26.22 Classen SAS High School

21 (21) 8088 Ireland Welsh SR 00:23:28.84 Edmond Memorial High School

22 22 8130 Kasandra Favila SO 00:23:35.72 Southeast High School

23 23 8036 Maggie Tran FR 00:23:46.22 Classen SAS High School

24 24 8176 Madison James SO 00:24:07.74 Stillwater High School

25 25 8034 Madeline Rogers FR 00:24:16.73 Classen SAS High School

26 (26) 8168 Amalia Alderman SO 00:24:17.48 Stillwater High School

27 27 8029 Helana Nechtow FR 00:24:29.99 Classen SAS High School

28 (28) 8179 Jacey Streeter FR 00:24:53.99 Stillwater High School

29 29 8026 Merci Inman JR 00:24:56.99 Classen SAS High School

30 (30) 8033 Avery Roberson SO 00:25:33.86 Classen SAS High School

31 (31) 8020 Sydney Craghead SO 00:25:56.11 Classen SAS High School

32 32 8011 Kira Smith SR 00:26:07.85 Bishop Kelley High School

33 0 8019 Clare Cornforth SO 00:26:59.42 Classen SAS High School

34 0 8028 Juniper Mckinney SO 00:27:13.65 Classen SAS High School

35 33 8014 Karsyn Weeks JR 00:27:45.20 Bishop Kelley High School

36 34 8001 Mary Jane Adams SO 00:27:45.96 Bishop Kelley High School

37 35 8002 Hannah Godwin FR 00:27:47.30 Bishop Kelley High School

38 36 8005 Harper Lewis FR 00:27:57.58 Bishop Kelley High School

39 (37) 8006 Claire Nelson SR 00:28:31.15 Bishop Kelley High School

40 (38) 8008 Olivia Rambo SR 00:28:32.04 Bishop Kelley High School

41 0 8017 Maverick Chasteen SO 00:28:52.04 Classen SAS High School

42 0 8022 Miriam Deason SO 00:29:39.55 Classen SAS High School

43 0 8031 Zoey Phelps SO 00:29:45.02 Classen SAS High School

44 0 8012 Callie Turner FR 00:29:54.89 Bishop Kelley High School

45 0 8007 Lucy Oliver JR 00:30:00.41 Bishop Kelley High School

46 0 8027 Addison LeForce SO 00:30:19.63 Classen SAS High School

47 0 8013 Sylvie Vantrease FR 00:30:43.35 Bishop Kelley High School

48 0 8004 Sofia Keith FR 00:31:38.24 Bishop Kelley High School

49 0 8021 Harper Day FR 00:31:47.06 Classen SAS High School

Guthrie Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Southeast High School 00:17:16 28 Western Heights High School 00:19:08 2

2 Stillwater High School 00:17:51 54

3 Guthrie High School 00:18:01 61

4 Classen SAS High School 00:18:33 81

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Southeast High School 00:17:16 13 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8150 Omar Delmoral 00:16:42.53 1

 2 2 8145 Christian Alvarez 00:16:44.02 2

 3 4 8147 Sebastian Carnero-Franco 00:17:05.27 4

 4 10 8167 Jayden Valtierra 00:17:53.52 10

 5 11 8160 Hector Ochoa-Whitebird 00:17:54.78 11

 6 16 8155 Alexis Licona 00:18:18.35 (16)

 7 17 8157 Isaiah Miller 00:18:19.38 (17)



2 Stillwater High School 00:17:51 11 54

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8196 Atticus Nabors 00:17:04.77 3

 2 6 8205 Logan Splattstoesser 00:17:29.12 6

 3 13 8208 Caleb Wieman 00:18:04.46 13

 4 14 8192 Jaxtyn Loleit 00:18:04.96 14

 5 20 8209 Mason Wieman 00:18:32.62 18

 6 23 8184 Sawyer Aichele 00:18:44.04 (21)

 7 26 8200 Isaac Ringsmuth 00:18:52.23 (22)

3 Guthrie High School 00:18:01 6 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8099 Josiah Dement 00:17:28.91 5

 2 9 8108 Wyatt Watson 00:17:49.95 9

 3 12 8100 Aiden Foster 00:17:59.66 12

 4 15 8107 Brooks Terry 00:18:05.45 15

 5 22 8104 Corbin Madison 00:18:41.84 20

 6 38 8105 Isaac Talley 00:21:19.16 (27)

4 Classen SAS High School 00:18:33 13 81

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 8060 Jayden Rogers 00:17:40.79 7

 2 8 8065 Fisher Terrell-Wilkes 00:17:46.48 8

 3 21 8053 James McElrath 00:18:34.71 19

 4 27 8043 Sebastian Cisneros 00:18:52.32 23

 5 30 8050 Teagan Hammond 00:19:51.37 24

 6 33 8042 Karsen Chuong 00:20:24.50 (25)

 7 36 8049 Dyson Gayman 00:20:55.23 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8150 Omar Delmoral SO 00:16:42.53 Southeast High School

2 2 8145 Christian Alvarez JR 00:16:44.02 Southeast High School

3 3 8196 Atticus Nabors SR 00:17:04.77 Stillwater High School

4 4 8147 Sebastian Carnero-Franco JR 00:17:05.27 Southeast High School

5 5 8099 Josiah Dement JR 00:17:28.91 Guthrie High School

6 6 8205 Logan Splattstoesser SR 00:17:29.12 Stillwater High School

7 7 8060 Jayden Rogers SR 00:17:40.79 Classen SAS High School

8 8 8065 Fisher Terrell-Wilkes JR 00:17:46.48 Classen SAS High School

9 9 8108 Wyatt Watson JR 00:17:49.95 Guthrie High School

10 10 8167 Jayden Valtierra FR 00:17:53.52 Southeast High School

11 11 8160 Hector Ochoa-Whitebird SR 00:17:54.78 Southeast High School

12 12 8100 Aiden Foster FR 00:17:59.66 Guthrie High School

13 13 8208 Caleb Wieman SR 00:18:04.46 Stillwater High School

14 14 8192 Jaxtyn Loleit JR 00:18:04.96 Stillwater High School

15 15 8107 Brooks Terry JR 00:18:05.45 Guthrie High School

16 (16) 8155 Alexis Licona FR 00:18:18.35 Southeast High School

17 (17) 8157 Isaiah Miller JR 00:18:19.38 Southeast High School

18 0 8234 Joey Leeds JR 00:18:21.98 Western Heights High School

19 0 8151 Marco Favila FR 00:18:27.29 Southeast High School

20 18 8209 Mason Wieman FR 00:18:32.62 Stillwater High School

21 19 8053 James McElrath FR 00:18:34.71 Classen SAS High School

22 20 8104 Corbin Madison SR 00:18:41.84 Guthrie High School

23 (21) 8184 Sawyer Aichele JR 00:18:44.04 Stillwater High School

24 0 8154 Jose Herrera SO 00:18:44.77 Southeast High School

25 0 8159 David Morales-Rodriguez SO 00:18:50.48 Southeast High School

26 (22) 8200 Isaac Ringsmuth FR 00:18:52.23 Stillwater High School

27 23 8043 Sebastian Cisneros SO 00:18:52.32 Classen SAS High School

28 0 8195 Julian Mendoza FR 00:19:33.38 Stillwater High School

29 0 8201 Casen Schaefer JR 00:19:48.08 Stillwater High School

30 24 8050 Teagan Hammond SR 00:19:51.37 Classen SAS High School

31 0 8166 Ulises Torres FR 00:19:52.30 Southeast High School

32 0 8231 Hugo Cruz SO 00:19:54.11 Western Heights High School



33 (25) 8042 Karsen Chuong JR 00:20:24.50 Classen SAS High School

34 0 8197 Tate Nelson SO 00:20:25.19 Stillwater High School

35 0 8198 Mason Peeper SR 00:20:31.77 Stillwater High School

36 (26) 8049 Dyson Gayman SO 00:20:55.23 Classen SAS High School

37 0 8068 Tanner Vaught FR 00:21:11.60 Classen SAS High School

38 (27) 8105 Isaac Talley SR 00:21:19.16 Guthrie High School

39 0 8156 Jaime Mata-Deleon JR 00:21:30.35 Southeast High School

40 0 8158 Omar Montoya FR 00:21:51.76 Southeast High School

41 0 8048 Toni Gasca FR 00:22:26.21 Classen SAS High School

42 0 8056 Jayden Nowlan SO 00:22:44.51 Classen SAS High School

43 0 8054 Wesley Mejia SO 00:22:44.90 Classen SAS High School

44 0 8037 Srinandan Anish FR 00:22:45.03 Classen SAS High School

45 0 8040 Deacon Beedon SO 00:22:47.51 Classen SAS High School

Guthrie JV Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:24:17 27 Guthrie High School 00:25:23 3

2 Stillwater High School 00:25:27 56

3 Southeast High School 00:26:15 76

4 Western Heights High School 00:28:39 109

5 Classen SAS High School 00:30:30 141

6 Midwest City High School 00:30:55 148

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edmond Memorial High School 00:24:17 11 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8075 Lydia Epperly 00:23:36.62 3

 2 4 8083 Isabelle Reygers 00:24:07.54 4

 3 5 8077 Rulan Harjo 00:24:21.67 5

 4 7 8082 Kynzi Qualls 00:24:33.89 7

 5 8 8078 Katherine Hyde 00:24:47.46 8

 6 10 8076 Emmaline Gottshall 00:25:01.03 (9)

 7 14 8079 Lillian Johnston 00:25:34.19 (12)

2 Stillwater High School 00:25:27 8 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8174 Joylucy Gichuki 00:23:01.05 2

 2 11 8173 Karis Edelstein 00:25:17.02 10

 3 13 8181 Evelyn Wagner 00:25:31.60 11

 4 21 8182 Issy Wagner 00:26:44.38 16

 5 22 8183 Brannigan Wieman 00:26:45.38 17

 6 25 8170 Avery Bidelspach 00:27:50.84 (19)

 7 27 8169 Anna Berger 00:28:00.35 (21)

3 Southeast High School 00:26:15 10 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8132 Alaina Lemons 00:21:39.23 1

 2 17 8136 Monica Perez-Gonzalez 00:25:51.03 14

 3 24 8142 Mia Santiago 00:27:12.92 18

 4 26 8143 Aylin Soria 00:27:55.41 20

 5 30 8141 Elyse Roldan 00:28:41.07 23

 6 33 8140 Ana Robles 00:30:00.91 (26)

 7 35 8128 Sam Aguirre 00:30:17.62 (28)

4 Western Heights High School 00:28:39 8 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8216 Maggie Herrod 00:24:32.81 6

 2 15 8219 Melissa Magallanes 00:25:43.99 13

 3 32 8220 Manuela Ralios 00:29:24.59 25



 4 40 8223 Ruby Tapia 00:31:40.54 32

 5 41 8224 Shira Vasquez 00:31:55.52 33

 6 42 8218 Rivas-Cruz Lindsay 00:32:15.87 (34)

 7 43 8214 Janelle Conde 00:32:20.36 (35)

5 Classen SAS High School 00:30:30 6 141

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 8030 Denise Nichols 00:25:54.28 15

 2 28 8018 Sydney Corbett 00:28:07.22 22

 3 36 8024 Mariah Galbreath 00:30:28.72 29

 4 45 8015 Lucy Bradley 00:32:59.70 37

 5 48 8035 Leslie Sosa 00:35:04.81 38

 6 50 8025 Briley Glenn 00:35:24.77 (39)

6 Midwest City High School 00:30:55 5 148

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 31 8119 Bella Porter 00:29:10.79 24

 2 34 8120 Allyana Toomey 00:30:13.98 27

 3 38 8114 Genesis Drake 00:31:17.30 30
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 4 39 8117 Marley Kabatra 00:31:19.55 31

 5 44 8115 Isabella Gittings 00:32:34.19 36

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8132 Alaina Lemons SO 00:21:39.23 Southeast High School

2 2 8174 Joylucy Gichuki FR 00:23:01.05 Stillwater High School

3 3 8075 Lydia Epperly JR 00:23:36.62 Edmond Memorial High School

4 4 8083 Isabelle Reygers JR 00:24:07.54 Edmond Memorial High School

5 5 8077 Rulan Harjo SO 00:24:21.67 Edmond Memorial High School

6 6 8216 Maggie Herrod SR 00:24:32.81 Western Heights High School

7 7 8082 Kynzi Qualls JR 00:24:33.89 Edmond Memorial High School

8 8 8078 Katherine Hyde SO 00:24:47.46 Edmond Memorial High School

9 0 8097 Lana Vaughan FR 00:24:55.43 Guthrie High School

10 (9) 8076 Emmaline Gottshall FR 00:25:01.03 Edmond Memorial High School

11 10 8173 Karis Edelstein JR 00:25:17.02 Stillwater High School

12 0 8091 Lacie Canary FR 00:25:26.41 Guthrie High School

13 11 8181 Evelyn Wagner JR 00:25:31.60 Stillwater High School

14 (12) 8079 Lillian Johnston FR 00:25:34.19 Edmond Memorial High School

15 13 8219 Melissa Magallanes JR 00:25:43.99 Western Heights High School

16 0 8095 Avelyn Sallee SO 00:25:48.85 Guthrie High School

17 14 8136 Monica Perez-Gonzalez JR 00:25:51.03 Southeast High School

18 15 8030 Denise Nichols SO 00:25:54.28 Classen SAS High School

19 0 8084 Anna Stewart FR 00:26:15.23 Edmond Memorial High School

20 0 8080 Isabel Morris JR 00:26:34.04 Edmond Memorial High School

21 16 8182 Issy Wagner SO 00:26:44.38 Stillwater High School

22 17 8183 Brannigan Wieman FR 00:26:45.38 Stillwater High School

23 0 8087 Payton Welch FR 00:26:49.18 Edmond Memorial High School

24 18 8142 Mia Santiago FR 00:27:12.92 Southeast High School

25 (19) 8170 Avery Bidelspach SR 00:27:50.84 Stillwater High School

26 20 8143 Aylin Soria SO 00:27:55.41 Southeast High School

27 (21) 8169 Anna Berger SR 00:28:00.35 Stillwater High School

28 22 8018 Sydney Corbett JR 00:28:07.22 Classen SAS High School

29 0 8175 Layla Hernandez SO 00:28:31.97 Stillwater High School

30 23 8141 Elyse Roldan FR 00:28:41.07 Southeast High School

31 24 8119 Bella Porter SO 00:29:10.79 Midwest City High School

32 25 8220 Manuela Ralios FR 00:29:24.59 Western Heights High School

33 (26) 8140 Ana Robles SR 00:30:00.91 Southeast High School

34 27 8120 Allyana Toomey FR 00:30:13.98 Midwest City High School

35 (28) 8128 Sam Aguirre FR 00:30:17.62 Southeast High School

36 29 8024 Mariah Galbreath SO 00:30:28.72 Classen SAS High School

37 0 8071 Ciera Brown SO 00:30:35.45 Edmond Memorial High School

38 30 8114 Genesis Drake SO 00:31:17.30 Midwest City High School



39 31 8117 Marley Kabatra FR 00:31:19.55 Midwest City High School

40 32 8223 Ruby Tapia SO 00:31:40.54 Western Heights High School

41 33 8224 Shira Vasquez FR 00:31:55.52 Western Heights High School

42 (34) 8218 Rivas-Cruz Lindsay SO 00:32:15.87 Western Heights High School

43 (35) 8214 Janelle Conde JR 00:32:20.36 Western Heights High School

44 36 8115 Isabella Gittings SO 00:32:34.19 Midwest City High School

45 37 8015 Lucy Bradley SO 00:32:59.70 Classen SAS High School

46 0 8134 Elsa Martinez FR 00:34:30.50 Southeast High School

47 0 8135 Alondra Pena-Rocha JR 00:34:30.98 Southeast High School

48 38 8035 Leslie Sosa SO 00:35:04.81 Classen SAS High School

49 0 8144 Ammy Torres FR 00:35:20.56 Southeast High School

50 (39) 8025 Briley Glenn SO 00:35:24.77 Classen SAS High School

51 0 8215 Karen Garay SO 00:37:32.21 Western Heights High School

Guthrie JV Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Guthrie High School 00:21:13 38 Dover High School 00:20:37 1

2 Stillwater High School 00:22:10 61

3 Western Heights High School 00:22:33 79

4 Southeast High School 00:23:04 96

5 Midwest City High School 00:23:42 111

6 Classen SAS High School 00:23:02 115

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Guthrie High School 00:21:13 6 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8102 Cayden Haynes 00:20:29.44 3

 2 5 8835 Maddox Mcfarland 00:20:41.66 4

 3 6 8109 Preston Williams 00:20:48.82 5

 4 7 8110 Isac Winslow 00:21:04.25 6

 5 21 8103 Tristan Hester 00:23:01.94 20

 6 24 8106 Tad Talley 00:23:11.92 (23)

2 Stillwater High School 00:22:10 12 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8199 Grayson Pratt 00:21:06.04 7

 2 11 8206 Henry Thomas 00:21:54.07 10

 3 14 8190 Gray Jackson 00:22:31.36 13

 4 16 8185 Evan Belden 00:22:39.13 15

 5 17 8189 Brid Hartman 00:22:40.84 16

 6 20 8203 Travis Singer 00:23:00.89 (19)

 7 22 8210 Cooper Wiley 00:23:07.50 (21)

3 Western Heights High School 00:22:33 7 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8239 Christian Trinidad 00:20:22.21 2

 2 12 8228 Jairo Betancourt 00:22:23.08 11

 3 13 8227 Oscar Daniel Armendariz 00:22:27.34 12

 4 26 8232 Andy Gallegos 00:23:18.46 25

 5 32 8237 Mikey Ortega 00:24:15.24 29

 6 44 8233 Gabriel Herrod 00:28:28.46 (37)

 7 48 8226 Jose Amaro 00:36:21.10 (39)

4 Southeast High School 00:23:04 8 96

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8149 Alan Deleon 00:21:27.58 8

 2 10 8161 Joshua Resendiz 00:21:50.11 9

 3 23 8164 Damian Soto 00:23:09.02 22

 4 25 8152 Alexander Fuentes-Garcia 00:23:15.67 24



 5 38 8153 Adrian Herrera 00:25:41.35 33

 6 41 8146 Cesar Avila 00:26:22.17 (35)

 7 42 8148 Marcos Castro 00:26:24.23 (36)

5 Midwest City High School 00:23:42 5 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 8127 Matthew Smith 00:22:34.16 14

 2 18 8124 Joshua Donald 00:22:40.96 17

 3 19 8121 Ezekiel Allen 00:22:51.25 18

 4 31 8126 Juan Pizano 00:24:06.25 28

 5 40 8123 Anthony Bonner 00:26:20.98 34

6 Classen SAS High School 00:23:02 9 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8039 Henry Bair 00:18:35.96 1

 2 29 8062 Issac Schoonover 00:23:23.36 26

 3 30 8046 Callum Fairclough 00:23:49.72 27

 4 34 8061 Kameo Ross 00:24:37.96 30

 5 36 8058 Brandon Phan 00:24:45.43 31

 6 37 8052 Sidarth Krishnan 00:25:31.91 (32)

 7 45 8066 Viktor Teske 00:29:43.66 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8039 Henry Bair JR 00:18:35.96 Classen SAS High School

2 2 8239 Christian Trinidad SO 00:20:22.21 Western Heights High School

3 3 8102 Cayden Haynes SO 00:20:29.44 Guthrie High School

4 0 8069 Nick Spradlin FR 00:20:37.58 Dover High School

5 4 8835 Maddox Mcfarland FR 00:20:41.66 Guthrie High School

6 5 8109 Preston Williams FR 00:20:48.82 Guthrie High School

7 6 8110 Isac Winslow FR 00:21:04.25 Guthrie High School

8 7 8199 Grayson Pratt FR 00:21:06.04 Stillwater High School

9 8 8149 Alan Deleon JR 00:21:27.58 Southeast High School

10 9 8161 Joshua Resendiz SR 00:21:50.11 Southeast High School

11 10 8206 Henry Thomas SR 00:21:54.07 Stillwater High School

12 11 8228 Jairo Betancourt SO 00:22:23.08 Western Heights High School

13 12 8227 Oscar Daniel Armendariz FR 00:22:27.34 Western Heights High School

14 13 8190 Gray Jackson JR 00:22:31.36 Stillwater High School

15 14 8127 Matthew Smith FR 00:22:34.16 Midwest City High School

16 15 8185 Evan Belden JR 00:22:39.13 Stillwater High School

17 16 8189 Brid Hartman FR 00:22:40.84 Stillwater High School

18 17 8124 Joshua Donald SO 00:22:40.96 Midwest City High School

19 18 8121 Ezekiel Allen SO 00:22:51.25 Midwest City High School

20 (19) 8203 Travis Singer FR 00:23:00.89 Stillwater High School

21 20 8103 Tristan Hester JR 00:23:01.94 Guthrie High School

22 (21) 8210 Cooper Wiley SR 00:23:07.50 Stillwater High School

23 22 8164 Damian Soto FR 00:23:09.02 Southeast High School

24 (23) 8106 Tad Talley FR 00:23:11.92 Guthrie High School

25 24 8152 Alexander Fuentes-Garcia JR 00:23:15.67 Southeast High School

26 25 8232 Andy Gallegos JR 00:23:18.46 Western Heights High School

27 0 8194 Liam Mcbee FR 00:23:21.07 Stillwater High School

28 0 8202 Henry Shaw SR 00:23:21.73 Stillwater High School

29 26 8062 Issac Schoonover FR 00:23:23.36 Classen SAS High School

30 27 8046 Callum Fairclough FR 00:23:49.72 Classen SAS High School

31 28 8126 Juan Pizano SO 00:24:06.25 Midwest City High School

32 29 8237 Mikey Ortega JR 00:24:15.24 Western Heights High School

33 0 8188 Will Halley SR 00:24:21.59 Stillwater High School

34 30 8061 Kameo Ross FR 00:24:37.96 Classen SAS High School

35 0 8193 Declan Maeer SO 00:24:39.26 Stillwater High School

36 31 8058 Brandon Phan SO 00:24:45.43 Classen SAS High School

37 (32) 8052 Sidarth Krishnan FR 00:25:31.91 Classen SAS High School

38 33 8153 Adrian Herrera SO 00:25:41.35 Southeast High School

39 0 8204 Zane Smalley SO 00:26:11.53 Stillwater High School



40 34 8123 Anthony Bonner FR 00:26:20.98 Midwest City High School

41 (35) 8146 Cesar Avila JR 00:26:22.17 Southeast High School

42 (36) 8148 Marcos Castro SO 00:26:24.23 Southeast High School

43 0 8162 Jeyson Sanchez-Ponce JR 00:27:47.11 Southeast High School

44 (37) 8233 Gabriel Herrod FR 00:28:28.46 Western Heights High School

45 (38) 8066 Viktor Teske SO 00:29:43.66 Classen SAS High School

46 0 8038 Locke Anthony FR 00:34:24.17 Classen SAS High School

47 0 8044 Izaiah Claravall SO 00:35:56.39 Classen SAS High School

48 (39) 8226 Jose Amaro FR 00:36:21.10 Western Heights High School


